BMW of North America, LLC
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2025

2 Series Coupe (G42)
Effective October 12, 2024

Series Model Description Body Group NA Code AG Code Engine SOP

2 Series 230i Coupe G42 252B 23CM B48D 08/24
M240i Coupe G42 252C 43CM B58D 08/24
230i xDrive Coupe G42 252] 33CM B48D 08/24
M240i xDrive Coupe G42 252K 53CM B58D 08/24

© 2024 BMW of North America, LLC. The BMW name, model names and logo are registered trademarks. All rights reserved.
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BMW of North America, LLC

Ordering Guide
Model Year 2025
Change Notes

2 Series Coupe (G42)
Effective October 12, 2024

10/16/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024

10/11/2024
6/26/2024
6/17/2024

Brown
Brown
Brown

Brown
Connolly
Connolly

Re-Release

Re-Release

Deleted Features:

43A - 43A requires ordering 43W (252C, 252K)
Re-Release

Re-Release.

MY25 2 Series Coupe Initial Release.

© 2024 BMW of North America, LLC. The BMW name, model names and logo are registered trademarks. All rights reserved.
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BMW of North America, LLC
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2025

SOP: 08/24

Standard

1T3

216
255
2TB
2VB
2vC
2XH
302
3AG
423
430

431
459

18" V-Spoke Bicolor Orbit Grey 780 (style 780)
Wheels with All Season Tires
Servotronic

Sport leather steering wheel

8-Speed Sport Automatic Transmission
Tire pressure monitor

Mobility Kit

Sports Steering Wheel

Alarm System

Rear view camera

Floor mats

Auto-dimming interior and exterior
mirrors

Auto-dimming rearview mirror

Power Front Seats

Exterior Colors
Non-Metallic (STD)

300

Alpine White

Packages

ZCV
322
403
or
4UR
5AC

ZDH
1HL

or

274
3M1

Convenience Package
Comfort Access keyless entry
Moonroof

ZDM - Moonroof deletion
Ambient Lighting

Automatic High Beams

Dynamic Handling Package

19" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor 995M
Wheels with Staggered Summer Tires
1HF - 19" M Dual-Spoke Jet Black
995M Wheels with Staggered Summer
Tires

M Sport Differential

M Sport Brakes with Blue Calipers

(style 995M)

Options

1CR
1HC

1HE

248
319

© 2024 BMW of North America, LLC. The BMW name, model names and logo are registered trademarks. All rights reserved.

Remote Engine Start

19" Individual Y-Spoke Bicolor 1038i
Wheels with Staggered Summer Tires
19" Individual Y-Spoke Bicolor 1038i
Wheels with All Season Runflat Tires
Heated Steering Wheel

Universal garage-door opener

(style 1038i)

(style 1038i)

2 Series Coupe (G42)
Effective October 12, 2024

230i Coupe

465 40/20/40 Split Rear Seat

481 Sport seats

493 Storage package

494 Heated front seats

4P6 Dark Graphite Matte Trim

508 Park Distance Control

534 Dual Zone Auto Climate Control

544 Dynamic Cruise Control

5AS Active Driving Assistant

5DC Folding rear-seat headrests

655 SiriusXM with 360L + 1 year Platinum
Plan Subscription

676 Hi-fi sound system

6AC BMW Assist eCall

Metallic

475 Black Sapphire Metallic
A96 Mineral White Metallic
C31 Portimao Blue Metallic
C4P Brooklyn Grey metallic
C4W Skyscraper Grey metallic
C56 Thundernight Metallic
C68 Vegas Red Metallic
Metallic Priority 1

C5A Frozen Pure Grey Metallic
C6R Frozen Portimao Blue Il Metallic

ZMP M Sport Package
1R5 18" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor 848M
Wheels with All Season Tires
or 1HC - 19" Individual Y-Spoke Bicolor
1038i Wheels with Staggered Summer
Tires
or 1HE - 19" Individual Y-Spoke Bicolor
1038i Wheels with All Season Runflat
Tires
or 1HF - 19" M Dual-Spoke Jet Black
995M Wheels with Staggered Summer
Tires
or 1HH - 19" M Dual-Spoke Jet Black
995M Wheels with All Season Runflat
Tires
or 1HL - 19" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor 995M
Wheels with Staggered Summer Tires
or 1HN - 19" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor 995M
Wheels with All Season Runflat Tires
or 1HX - 18" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor 848M
Wheels with Summer Tires
2VL Variable sport steering
337 M Sport Package
3DZ Without Lines designation outside
43W M Fine Brushed Aluminum Interior Trim
or 4HO - Fineline Light Open-pore Fine
Wood Trim
or 4H1 - Ash Grey Blue Open-pored Fine
Wood Trim
or 4LN - Aluminum Rhombicle Anthracite
704 M sport suspension
710 M steering wheel
715  Aerodynamic kit
754  Rear spoiler

3MB Satin aluminum line exterior trim

43A llluminated M Trim

488 Lumbar support

4HO0 Fineline Light Open-pore Fine Wood
Trim

4H1 Ash Grey Blue Open-pored Fine Wood
Trim

252B
23CM

(style 848M)

6AE BMW TeleServices

6AK ConnectedDrive Services

6C4 Connected Package Pro

6PA Personal eSIM 5G

6U2 Navigation

6WC Widescreen Display

760 Shadowline exterior trim

775 Anthracite headliner

ZAX Apple CarPlay and Android Auto
Compatibility

ZN1 Active Blind Spot Detection

ZN4 Lane Departure Warning

ZTM Tier 2

Interior Upholsteries

Vernasca Leather

MAH7 Black Vernasca Leather

MAL3 Black Vernasca Leather with Red
Highlight

MANL Black Vernasca Leather with Blue
Contrast stitching

MAOI Oyster Vernasca Leather

Perforated SensaTec

KHFY Canberra Beige Perforated SensaTec

KHG6 Tacora Red Perforated Sensatec

KHRI Cognac Perforated SensaTec

KHSW Black Perforated SensaTec

ZMQ M Sport Professional Package
33B M Sport Package Pro
3M2 M Sport Brakes with Red Calipers
or 3M1 - M Sport Brakes with Blue
Calipers
3MF M Shadowline Lights
7M9  Extended Shadowline Trim
33B includes Sprint function
Rear spoiler in black

ZPK Parking Assistance Package
5DN Parking Assistant Plus

6DR Drive Recorder

ZX1 Active Park Distance Control
ZX2 Rear view camera

ZX3  Surround View w/ 3D View

ZPP Premium Package
248 Heated Steering Wheel
319 Universal garage-door opener
322 Comfort Access keyless entry
403  Moonroof
or ZDM - Moonroof deletion
4UR Ambient Lighting
552  Adaptive Full LED Lights
5AC Automatic High Beams
6U3  Live Cockpit Pro (Incl. Head-Up-
Display)
6U3 adds Head-Up Display.

4UR Ambient Lighting

5DF Active Cruise Control

688 Harman Kardon surround sound system
6NX Wireless Device Charging

7M9 Extended Shadowline Trim

Released: 10/16/2024
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BMW of North America, LLC
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2025

SOP: 08/24

Notes

1HC will add 2VC and 840 to the order
1HE will add 258 to the order

1HF will add 2VC and 840 to the order
1HH will add 258 to the order

1HL will add 2VC and 840 to the order
1HN will add 258 to the order

1HX will add 2VC and 840 to the order
3MB cannot be ordered with ZMP

43A requires ordering 43W

2 Series Coupe (G42)
Effective October 12, 2024
252B

230i Coupe 53CM

43A requires ordering ZMP

4HO requires ordering 4UR

4H1 requires ordering 4UR

7M9 requires ordering ZMP

Color C31 requires ordering ZMP
Color C4P requires ordering ZMP
Color C5A requires ordering ZMP
Color C6R requires ordering ZMP
MALS requires ordering ZMP

© 2024 BMW of North America, LLC. The BMW name, model names and logo are registered trademarks. All rights reserved.

MANL requires ordering ZMP

Vernasca Leather will add 491 to the order

ZAX will add 6CP to the order

ZDH requires ordering ZMP

ZMP requires ordering ZCV or ZPP

ZMQ requires ordering ZMP and ZPP

ZMQ requires ordering ZPP

ZPK will delete STD or 100% equipment 3AG and 508
ZPP cannot be ordered with ZCV
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BMW of North America, LLC
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2025

SOP: 08/24

Standard

1T3

216
255
2TB
2VB
2vC
2XH
302
3AG
423
430

431
459

18" V-Spoke Bicolor Orbit Grey 780 (style 780)
Wheels with All Season Tires
Servotronic

Sport leather steering wheel

8-Speed Sport Automatic Transmission
Tire pressure monitor

Mobility Kit

Sports Steering Wheel

Alarm System

Rear view camera

Floor mats

Auto-dimming interior and exterior
mirrors

Auto-dimming rearview mirror

Power Front Seats

Exterior Colors
Non-Metallic (STD)

300

Alpine White

Packages

ZCV
322
403
or
4UR
5AC

ZDH
1HL

or

274
3M1

Convenience Package
Comfort Access keyless entry
Moonroof

ZDM - Moonroof deletion
Ambient Lighting

Automatic High Beams

Dynamic Handling Package

19" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor 995M
Wheels with Staggered Summer Tires
1HF - 19" M Dual-Spoke Jet Black
995M Wheels with Staggered Summer
Tires

M Sport Differential

M Sport Brakes with Blue Calipers

(style 995M)

Options

1CR
1HC

1HE

248
319

© 2024 BMW of North America, LLC. The BMW name, model names and logo are registered trademarks. All rights reserved.

Remote Engine Start

19" Individual Y-Spoke Bicolor 1038i
Wheels with Staggered Summer Tires
19" Individual Y-Spoke Bicolor 1038i
Wheels with All Season Runflat Tires
Heated Steering Wheel

Universal garage-door opener

(style 1038i)

(style 1038i)

2 Series Coupe (G42)
Effective October 12, 2024

230i xDrive Coupe

465 40/20/40 Split Rear Seat

481 Sport seats

493 Storage package

494 Heated front seats

4P6 Dark Graphite Matte Trim

508 Park Distance Control

534 Dual Zone Auto Climate Control

544 Dynamic Cruise Control

5AS Active Driving Assistant

5DC Folding rear-seat headrests

655 SiriusXM with 360L + 1 year Platinum
Plan Subscription

676 Hi-fi sound system

6AC BMW Assist eCall

Metallic

475 Black Sapphire Metallic
A96 Mineral White Metallic
C31 Portimao Blue Metallic
C4P Brooklyn Grey metallic
C4W Skyscraper Grey metallic
C56 Thundernight Metallic
C68 Vegas Red Metallic
Metallic Priority 1

C5A Frozen Pure Grey Metallic
C6R Frozen Portimao Blue Il Metallic

ZMP M Sport Package
1R5 18" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor 848M
Wheels with All Season Tires
or 1HC - 19" Individual Y-Spoke Bicolor
1038i Wheels with Staggered Summer
Tires
or 1HE - 19" Individual Y-Spoke Bicolor
1038i Wheels with All Season Runflat
Tires
or 1HF - 19" M Dual-Spoke Jet Black
995M Wheels with Staggered Summer
Tires
or 1HH - 19" M Dual-Spoke Jet Black
995M Wheels with All Season Runflat
Tires
or 1HL - 19" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor 995M
Wheels with Staggered Summer Tires
or 1HN - 19" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor 995M
Wheels with All Season Runflat Tires
or 1HX - 18" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor 848M
Wheels with Summer Tires
2VL Variable sport steering
337 M Sport Package
3DZ Without Lines designation outside
43W M Fine Brushed Aluminum Interior Trim
or 4HO - Fineline Light Open-pore Fine
Wood Trim
or 4H1 - Ash Grey Blue Open-pored Fine
Wood Trim
or 4LN - Aluminum Rhombicle Anthracite
704 M sport suspension
710 M steering wheel
715  Aerodynamic kit
754  Rear spoiler

3MB Satin aluminum line exterior trim

43A llluminated M Trim

488 Lumbar support

4HO0 Fineline Light Open-pore Fine Wood
Trim

4H1 Ash Grey Blue Open-pored Fine Wood
Trim

252]
33CM

(style 848M)

6AE BMW TeleServices

6AK ConnectedDrive Services

6C4 Connected Package Pro

6PA Personal eSIM 5G

6U2 Navigation

6WC Widescreen Display

760 Shadowline exterior trim

775 Anthracite headliner

ZAX Apple CarPlay and Android Auto
Compatibility

ZN1 Active Blind Spot Detection

ZN4 Lane Departure Warning

ZTM Tier 2

Interior Upholsteries

Vernasca Leather

MAH7 Black Vernasca Leather

MAL3 Black Vernasca Leather with Red
Highlight

MANL Black Vernasca Leather with Blue
Contrast stitching

MAOI Oyster Vernasca Leather

Perforated SensaTec

KHFY Canberra Beige Perforated SensaTec

KHG6 Tacora Red Perforated Sensatec

KHRI Cognac Perforated SensaTec

KHSW Black Perforated SensaTec

ZMQ M Sport Professional Package
33B M Sport Package Pro
3M2 M Sport Brakes with Red Calipers
or 3M1 - M Sport Brakes with Blue
Calipers
3MF M Shadowline Lights
7M9  Extended Shadowline Trim
33B includes Sprint function
Rear spoiler in black

ZPK Parking Assistance Package
5DN Parking Assistant Plus

6DR Drive Recorder

ZX1 Active Park Distance Control
ZX2 Rear view camera

ZX3  Surround View w/ 3D View

ZPP Premium Package
248 Heated Steering Wheel
319 Universal garage-door opener
322 Comfort Access keyless entry
403  Moonroof
or ZDM - Moonroof deletion
4UR Ambient Lighting
552  Adaptive Full LED Lights
5AC Automatic High Beams
6U3  Live Cockpit Pro (Incl. Head-Up-
Display)
6U3 adds Head-Up Display.

4UR Ambient Lighting

5DF Active Cruise Control

688 Harman Kardon surround sound system
6NX Wireless Device Charging

7M9 Extended Shadowline Trim

Released: 10/16/2024
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BMW of North America, LLC
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2025

SOP: 08/24

Notes

1HC will add 2VC and 840 to the order
1HE will add 258 to the order

1HF will add 2VC and 840 to the order
1HH will add 258 to the order

1HL will add 2VC and 840 to the order
1HN will add 258 to the order

1HX will add 2VC and 840 to the order
3MB cannot be ordered with ZMP

43A requires ordering 43W

2 Series Coupe (G42)
Effective October 12, 2024
2523

230i xDrive Coupe 330M

43A requires ordering ZMP

4HO requires ordering 4UR

4H1 requires ordering 4UR

7M9 requires ordering ZMP

Color C31 requires ordering ZMP
Color C4P requires ordering ZMP
Color C5A requires ordering ZMP
Color C6R requires ordering ZMP
MALS requires ordering ZMP

© 2024 BMW of North America, LLC. The BMW name, model names and logo are registered trademarks. All rights reserved.

MANL requires ordering ZMP

Vernasca Leather will add 491 to the order

ZAX will add 6CP to the order

ZDH requires ordering ZMP

ZMP requires ordering ZCV or ZPP

ZMQ requires ordering ZMP and ZPP

ZMQ requires ordering ZPP

ZPK will delete STD or 100% equipment 3AG and 508
ZPP cannot be ordered with ZCV

Released: 10/16/2024
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BMW of North America, LLC
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2025

SOP: 08/24

Standard

1G1 19" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor Black 792M
Wheels with All Season Runflat Tires
Servotronic

M Sport Differential

8-Speed Sport Automatic Transmission
Tire pressure monitor

Adaptive M Suspension

Variable sport steering

Alarm System

Comfort Access keyless entry

Rear view camera

Without Lines designation outside

M Sport Brakes with Blue Calipers
Moonroof

Floor mats

Auto-dimming interior and exterior
mirrors

431 Auto-dimming rearview mirror

Exterior Colors

Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White
C6E Zandvoort Blue

(style 792M)

216
274
2TB
2VB
2VF
2VL
302
322
3AG
3Dz
3M1
403
423
430

Packages

ZHO Shadowline Package
33B M Sport Package Pro
3M2 M Sport Brakes with Red Calipers
3MF M Shadowline Lights
33B includes Sprint function
Rear spoiler in black

(SOP:10/24)

ZMQ (EOP:10/24)
33B
3M2
3MF

™9

M Sport Professional Package
M Sport Package Pro

M Sport Brakes with Red Calipers
M Shadowline Lights

Extended Shadowline Trim

33B includes Sprint function

Rear spoiler in black

(EOP:10/24)

Options

1CR Remote Engine Start

1G0 19" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor Black 792M
Wheels with Staggered Summer Runflat
Tires

19" Individual Y-Spoke Bicolor 1038i
Wheels with Staggered Summer Tires
19" Individual Y-Spoke Bicolor 1038i
Wheels with All Season Runflat Tires
19" M Dual-Spoke Jet Black 995M
Wheels with Staggered Summer Tires
19" M Dual-Spoke Jet Black 995M
Wheels with All Season Runflat Tires
19" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor 995M Wheels (style 995M)
with Staggered Summer Tires

19" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor 995M Wheels (style 995M)
with All Season Runflat Tires

Notes

1GO0 will add 258 and 840 to the order
1G1 will add 258 to the order
1HC will add 2VC and 840 to the order
1HE will add 258 to the order
1HF will add 2VC and 840 to the order
1HH will add 258 to the order

(style 792M)

1HC (style 1038i)

1HE (style 1038i)
1HF (style 995M)
1HH (style 995M)
1HL

1HN

2 Series Coupe (G42)
Effective October 12, 2024

M240i Coupe 252C

43CM

43W M Fine Brushed Aluminum Interior Trim
459 Power Front Seats

465 40/20/40 Split Rear Seat

481 Sport seats

493 Storage package

494 Heated front seats

4UR Ambient Lighting

508 Park Distance Control

534 Dual Zone Auto Climate Control

544 Dynamic Cruise Control

5AS Active Driving Assistant

5DC Folding rear-seat headrests

655 SiriusXM with 360L + 1 year Platinum
Plan Subscription

Hi-fi sound system

BMW Assist eCall

BMW TeleServices

676
6AC
6AE

Metallic

475 Black Sapphire Metallic
A96 Mineral White Metallic
C31 Portimao Blue Metallic
C4P Brooklyn Grey metallic
C4W Skyscraper Grey metallic
C56 Thundernight Metallic
C68 Vegas Red Metallic
Metallic Priority 1

C5A Frozen Pure Grey Metallic
C6R Frozen Portimao Blue Il Metallic

ZPK
5DN
6DR
ZX1
ZX2
ZX3

Parking Assistance Package
Parking Assistant Plus

Drive Recorder

Active Park Distance Control
Rear view camera

Surround View w/ 3D View

ZPP
248
319
552
5AC
6U3

Premium Package

Heated Steering Wheel
Universal garage-door opener
Adaptive Full LED Lights
Automatic High Beams

Live Cockpit Pro (Incl. Head-Up-
Display)

6U3 adds Head-Up Display.

1HZ 19" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor Black 792M  (style 792M)
Wheels with Staggered Summer Tires
Heated Steering Wheel

Universal garage-door opener
llluminated M Trim

Lumbar support

Fineline Light Open-pore Fine Wood
Trim

Ash Grey Blue Open-pored Fine Wood
Trim

Aluminum Rhombicle Anthracite

248
319
43A
488
4HO0

4H1

4LN

1HL will add 2VC and 840 to the order
1HN will add 258 to the order

1HZ will add 2VC and 840 to the order
1WO will add 2VC and 840 to the order
43A requires ordering 43W or 4MC
Vernasca Leather will add 491 to the order

© 2024 BMW of North America, LLC. The BMW name, model names and logo are registered trademarks. All rights reserved.

6AK ConnectedDrive Services
6C4 Connected Package Pro
6PA Personal eSIM 5G

6U2 Navigation

6WC Widescreen Display

704 M sport suspension

710 M steering wheel

715 Aerodynamic kit

754 Rear spoiler

760 Shadowline exterior trim
775 Anthracite headliner

ZAX Apple CarPlay and Android Auto
Compatibility

Active Blind Spot Detection
Lane Departure Warning
Tier 2

ZN1
ZN4
ZTM

Interior Upholsteries

Vernasca Leather

MAH7 Black Vernasca Leather

MAL3 Black Vernasca Leather with Red
Highlight

Black Vernasca Leather with Blue
Contrast stitching

MAOI Oyster Vernasca Leather
Perforated SensaTec

KHFY Canberra Beige Perforated SensaTec
KHG6 Tacora Red Perforated Sensatec
KHRI Cognac Perforated SensaTec
KHSW Black Perforated SensaTec

MANL

ZTK Cooling and High Performance Tire
Package

1WO0 19" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor 893M (style 893M)
Wheels with Staggered High
Performance Tires
33T M Technology package
Includes upgrades for the drivetrain
cooling system and the M Sport
brakes, as well as wheel arch
extensions in body color.
5DF Active Cruise Control
688 Harman Kardon surround sound system
6NX Wireless Device Charging
7M9 Extended Shadowline Trim (EOP:10/24)

Priority 1
4MC Carbon Fiber trim
ZDM Moonroof deletion

ZAX will add 6CP to the order

ZHO requires ordering ZPP

ZMQ requires ordering ZPP

ZPK will delete STD or 100% equipment 3AG and 508
ZWH will add 1HZ to the order

Released: 10/16/2024
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BMW of North America, LLC
Ordering Guide

Model Year 2025

SOP: 08/24

Standard

1G1 19" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor Black 792M
Wheels with All Season Runflat Tires
Servotronic

M Sport Differential

8-Speed Sport Automatic Transmission
Tire pressure monitor

Adaptive M Suspension

Variable sport steering

Alarm System

Comfort Access keyless entry

Rear view camera

Without Lines designation outside

M Sport Brakes with Blue Calipers
Moonroof

Floor mats

Auto-dimming interior and exterior
mirrors

431 Auto-dimming rearview mirror

Exterior Colors

Non-Metallic (STD)
300 Alpine White
C6E Zandvoort Blue

(style 792M)

216
274
2TB
2VB
2VF
2VL
302
322
3AG
3Dz
3M1
403
423
430

Packages

ZHO Shadowline Package
33B M Sport Package Pro
3M2 M Sport Brakes with Red Calipers
3MF M Shadowline Lights
33B includes Sprint function
Rear spoiler in black

(SOP:10/24)

ZMQ (EOP:10/24)
33B
3M2
3MF

™9

M Sport Professional Package
M Sport Package Pro

M Sport Brakes with Red Calipers
M Shadowline Lights

Extended Shadowline Trim

33B includes Sprint function

Rear spoiler in black

(EOP:10/24)

Options

1CR Remote Engine Start

1G0 19" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor Black 792M
Wheels with Staggered Summer Runflat
Tires

19" Individual Y-Spoke Bicolor 1038i
Wheels with Staggered Summer Tires
19" Individual Y-Spoke Bicolor 1038i
Wheels with All Season Runflat Tires
19" M Dual-Spoke Jet Black 995M
Wheels with Staggered Summer Tires
19" M Dual-Spoke Jet Black 995M
Wheels with All Season Runflat Tires
19" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor 995M Wheels (style 995M)
with Staggered Summer Tires

19" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor 995M Wheels (style 995M)
with All Season Runflat Tires

Notes

1GO0 will add 258 and 840 to the order
1G1 will add 258 to the order
1HC will add 2VC and 840 to the order
1HE will add 258 to the order
1HF will add 2VC and 840 to the order
1HH will add 258 to the order

(style 792M)

1HC (style 1038i)

1HE (style 1038i)
1HF (style 995M)
1HH (style 995M)
1HL

1HN

2 Series Coupe (G42)
Effective October 12, 2024

M240i xDrive Coupe 252K

53CM

43W M Fine Brushed Aluminum Interior Trim
459 Power Front Seats

465 40/20/40 Split Rear Seat

481 Sport seats

493 Storage package

494 Heated front seats

4UR Ambient Lighting

508 Park Distance Control

534 Dual Zone Auto Climate Control

544 Dynamic Cruise Control

5AS Active Driving Assistant

5DC Folding rear-seat headrests

655 SiriusXM with 360L + 1 year Platinum
Plan Subscription

Hi-fi sound system

BMW Assist eCall

BMW TeleServices

676
6AC
6AE

Metallic

475 Black Sapphire Metallic
A96 Mineral White Metallic
C31 Portimao Blue Metallic
C4P Brooklyn Grey metallic
C4W Skyscraper Grey metallic
C56 Thundernight Metallic
C68 Vegas Red Metallic
Metallic Priority 1

C5A Frozen Pure Grey Metallic
C6R Frozen Portimao Blue Il Metallic

ZPK
5DN
6DR
ZX1
ZX2
ZX3

Parking Assistance Package
Parking Assistant Plus

Drive Recorder

Active Park Distance Control
Rear view camera

Surround View w/ 3D View

ZPP
248
319
552
5AC
6U3

Premium Package

Heated Steering Wheel
Universal garage-door opener
Adaptive Full LED Lights
Automatic High Beams

Live Cockpit Pro (Incl. Head-Up-
Display)

6U3 adds Head-Up Display.

1HZ 19" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor Black 792M  (style 792M)
Wheels with Staggered Summer Tires
Heated Steering Wheel

Universal garage-door opener
llluminated M Trim

Lumbar support

Fineline Light Open-pore Fine Wood
Trim

Ash Grey Blue Open-pored Fine Wood
Trim

Aluminum Rhombicle Anthracite

248
319
43A
488
4HO0

4H1

4LN

1HL will add 2VC and 840 to the order
1HN will add 258 to the order

1HZ will add 2VC and 840 to the order
1WO will add 2VC and 840 to the order
43A requires ordering 43W or 4MC
Vernasca Leather will add 491 to the order

© 2024 BMW of North America, LLC. The BMW name, model names and logo are registered trademarks. All rights reserved.

6AK ConnectedDrive Services
6C4 Connected Package Pro
6PA Personal eSIM 5G

6U2 Navigation

6WC Widescreen Display

704 M sport suspension

710 M steering wheel

715 Aerodynamic kit

754 Rear spoiler

760 Shadowline exterior trim
775 Anthracite headliner

ZAX Apple CarPlay and Android Auto
Compatibility

Active Blind Spot Detection
Lane Departure Warning
Tier 2

ZN1
ZN4
ZTM

Interior Upholsteries

Vernasca Leather

MAH7 Black Vernasca Leather

MAL3 Black Vernasca Leather with Red
Highlight

Black Vernasca Leather with Blue
Contrast stitching

MAOI Oyster Vernasca Leather
Perforated SensaTec

KHFY Canberra Beige Perforated SensaTec
KHG6 Tacora Red Perforated Sensatec
KHRI Cognac Perforated SensaTec
KHSW Black Perforated SensaTec

MANL

ZTK Cooling and High Performance Tire
Package

1WO0 19" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor 893M (style 893M)
Wheels with Staggered High
Performance Tires
33T M Technology package
Includes upgrades for the drivetrain
cooling system and the M Sport
brakes, as well as wheel arch
extensions in body color.
5DF Active Cruise Control
688 Harman Kardon surround sound system
6NX Wireless Device Charging
7M9 Extended Shadowline Trim (EOP:10/24)

Priority 1
4MC Carbon Fiber trim
ZDM Moonroof deletion

ZAX will add 6CP to the order

ZHO requires ordering ZPP

ZMQ requires ordering ZPP

ZPK will delete STD or 100% equipment 3AG and 508
ZWH will add 1HZ to the order

Released: 10/16/2024
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BMW of North America, LLC

Ordering Guide 2 Series Coupe (G42)
Model Year 2025 Effective October 12, 2024
Wheel Overview 230i xDrive M240i xDrive
230i Coupe Coupe M240i Coupe Coupe
Wheels
19" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor Black 792M Wheels with Staggered Summer X X
Runflat Tires
Front: 19x8.0, 225/40 R19
Rear: 19x8.5, 255/35 R19
Code: 1GO
Style: 792M  1G0 will add 258 and 840 to the order X X
19" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor Black 792M Wheels with All Season Runflat Standard Standard
Tires
Front / Rear: 19x8.0, 225/40 R19
Code: 1G1
Style: 792M  1G1 will add 258 to the order X X
19" Individual Y-Spoke Bicolor 1038i Wheels with Staggered Summer X X X X
Tires ZMP ZMP
Front: 19x8.0, 225/40 R19 (upgrade) (upgrade)
Rear: 19x8.5, 255/35 R19
Code: 1HC
Style: 1038 1HC will add 2VC and 840 to the order X X X X
19" Individual Y-Spoke Bicolor 1038i Wheels with All Season Runflat X X X X
Tires ZMP ZMP
Front / Rear: 19x8.0, 225/40 R19 (upgrade)  (upgrade)
Code: 1HE
Style: 1038 1HE will add 258 to the order X X X X
19" M Dual-Spoke Jet Black 995M Wheels with Staggered Summer Tires ZDH ZDH X X
(upgrade) (upgrade)
Front: 19x8.0, 225/40 R19
ZMP ZMP
Rear: 19x8.5, 255/35 R19
(upgrade) (upgrade)
Code: 1HF
Style: 995M  1HF will add 2VC and 840 to the order X X X X
19" M Dual-Spoke Jet Black 995M Wheels with All Season Runflat Tires ZMP ZMP X X
(upgrade) (upgrade)
Front / Rear: 19x8.0, 225/40 R19
Code: 1HH
Style: 995M  1HH will add 258 to the order X X X X
19" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor 995M Wheels with Staggered Summer Tires ZDH ZDH X X
Front: 19x8.0, 225/40 R19 ZMP ZMP
upgrade upgrade
Rear: 19x8.5, 255/35 R19 (upg ) (upg )
Code: 1HL
Style: 995M  1HL will add 2VC and 840 to the order X X X X
19" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor 995M Wheels with All Season Runflat Tires ZMP ZMP X X
(upgrade) (upgrade)
Front / Rear: 19x8.0, 225/40 R19
Code: 1HN
Style: 995M  1HN will add 258 to the order X X X X
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BMW of North America, LLC

Ordering Guide 2 Series Coupe (G42)
Model Year 2025 Effective October 12, 2024
Wheel Overview 230i xDrive M240i xDrive
230i Coupe Coupe M240i Coupe Coupe
Wheels
18" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor 848M Wheels with Summer Tires ZMP ZMP

(upgrade) (upgrade)
Front / Rear: 18x7.5, 225/45 R18

Code: 1HX

Style: 848M  1HX will add 2VC and 840 to the order X X
19" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor Black 792M Wheels with Staggered Summer X X
Tires
Front: 19x8.0, 225/40 R19
Rear: 19x8.5, 255/35 R19
Code: 1HZ
Style: 792M  1HZ will add 2VC and 840 to the order X X

18" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor 848M Wheels with All Season Tires ZMP ZMP

Front / Rear: 18x7.5, 225/45 R18

Code: 1R5
Style: 848M

v 18" V-Spoke Bicolor Orbit Grey 780 Wheels with All Season Tires Standard Standard
Blaﬁé

V’:Vv Front / Rear: 18x7.5, 225/45 R18

Code: 1T3
Style: 780

19" M Dual-Spoke Bicolor 893M Wheels with Staggered High ZTK ZTK
Performance Tires

Front: 19x8.5, 245/35 R19
Rear: 19x9.5, 255/35 R19

Code: 1WO0

Style: 893M  1wWO0 will add 2VC and 840 to the order X X
© 2024 BMW of North America, LLC. The BMW name, model names and logo are registered trademarks. All rights reserved. Released: 10/16/2024
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